

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Text

File #: 19-8716, Version: 1

A Resolution of the City Commission of Coral Gables, Florida, authorizing the City Manager to enter into two lease amendments with the Palace Management Group, LLC, with regard to City-owned property at 1 and 2 Andalusia Avenue, Coral Gables, Florida; and providing for a severability clause, repealer provision, and providing for an effective date.

[Replace with BRIEF HISTORY/SUMMARY]